Joensuun Keilailuliitto
Joensuun Keilahalli

Kilpailuiden yhdistely (2 parasta tulosta huomioidaan)
Kilpailut: A-taso 6s, A-taso 8 sarjaa

Nimi

1 Jari Karkkdinen

2 Tatu Hirvonen

3 Nico Karkkainen

4 Tomi Vaananen

5 Kari Myller

6 Mika Hyttinen

7 Olavi Harinen

8 Kari Alvila

9 Olli Koivula
10 Erik Ahola
11 Tomi Turunen
12 Markku Lampinen
13 Pertti Nevalainen
14 Jouko Salmela
15 Jorma Vainio
16 Raimo Jantti
17 Jukka Hirvonen
18 Teemu Harinen
19 Tapani Nuutinen
20 Jukka Ahola
21 Heikki Harkonen
22 Voitto Raatikainen
23 Pertti Honkanen
24 Mikko Hirvonen
25 Ari Laakkonen
26 Janne Vuokkonen
27 Martti Hamaldinen
28 Aaro Kuokkanen
29 Kai Repo
30 Hannu Holopainen

Seura
Joe's Gold
Joe's Gold
Joe's Gold
Team Cosmic
PoRa
Lukke
JoKe
JoKe
Joe's Gold
Joe's Gold
Joe's Gold
Wa-Ke-Ke
Joe's Gold
Lukke
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
Joe's Gold
JoKe
Mattajat
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Joe's Gold
PoRa
Lukke
JoKe
JoKe
Team Cosmic
Atrium

Tulokset

1587 + 1398
1541 + 1397
1518 + 1398
1480 + 1365
1407 + 1352
1478 + 1261
1537 + 1187
1447 + 1240
1455 + 1169
1454 + 1169
1361 + 1236
1376 + 1217
1525 + 1059
1324 + 1254
1400 + 1170
1343 + 1150
1318 + 1172
1340 + 1139
1310 + 1168
1415 + 1060
1229 + 1196
1408 + 1012
1341 + 1072
1454 + 0

1326 +0

1253 +0

1205+0

1203 +0

1185+0

1164 +0

Yhteensa
2985
2938
2916
2845
2759
2739
2724
2687
2624
2623
2597
2593
2584
2578
2570
2493
2490
2479
2478
2475
2425
2420
2413
1454
1326
1253
1205
1203
1185
1164



